
MEET DIRECTOR / ADMINISTRATOR AREA

ICON KEY: NCCAA NAIA B

DATE: 12/02/17 LOCATION: Vanderbilt-Multipurpose Facility - Nashville, TN

Men's Results     EVENTS: 60 | 200 | 400 | 800 | Mile | 3000 | 60H | 4x4 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | WT

Men's 60 Meters

Vanderbilt Opener

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. DeMoss, Davon JR-3 Memphis 6.69 - 6(1)
2. Bishop, Andrew JR-3 Memphis 6.82 - 5(1)
3. Faison, James SR-4 Tennessee St. 6.88 - 6(2)
4. Lewis, Charles Unattached 6.92 - 6(3)
5. Martin, Nick FR-1 Memphis 6.93 - 5(2)
6. Hayes, Austin JR-3 Western Kentucky 7.03 - 4(1)
7. Teague, Ryan SO-2 Belmont 7.05 - 3(1)
8. Talton, Tron SO-2 Louisville 7.06 - 3(2)
9. Este, Joseph SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 7.07 - 4(2)
10. Petty, Lamarco FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 7.09 - 5(3)
11. Amaar, Ahmed Unattached 7.10 - 5(4)
12. Byers, Cameron Unattached 7.14 - 5(5)
13. Simmons, Chaz JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 7.14 - 3(3)
14. Thomas, Jordan JR-3 Tennessee St. 7.14 - 5(6)
15. Randall, Seth SO-2 Belmont 7.17 - 2(1)
16. Stover, Hayden FR-1 Belmont 7.18 - 2(2)
17. Boles-White, Micah Unattached 7.19 - 4(3)
18. Lauderdale, Carl Unattached 7.21 - 3(4)
19. Weakley, Donald FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.22 - 4(4)
20. Streator, Porter SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 7.23 - 2(3)
21. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 7.24 - 2(4)
22. DeVore, Jared FR-1 Belmont 7.25 - 1(1)
23. Stewart, James SR-4 Tennessee St. 7.26 - 3(5)
24. McPhatter, Tyrese FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.28 - 5(7)
25. Lane, Cal NIke 7.30 - 6(4)
26. Nelson, Jaylen Unattached 7.38 - 4(5)
27. Lawson, Jarod FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 7.45 - 1(2)
28. hewlett, obrien Unattached 7.48 - 4(6)
29. Blount, Jeb SO-2 Berry 7.51 - 1(3)
30. Simons, Jordan FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.51 - 4(7)
31. Dalton, Grant Unattached 7.63 - 3(6)
32. Collins, Casey Unattached 7.71 - 5(8)
33. glenn, donald Unattached 7.72 - 2(5)
34. White, Marcel Unattached 7.78 - 3(7)
35. Daugherty, Duane Unattached 7.90 - 2(6)
36. Williams, DeAnthony FR-1 Alabama A&M 8.14 - 1(4)
37. Catalan, Ricardo FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 8.19 - 1(5)
38. Fructuoso, Luis SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 8.85 - 1(6)

Minor, Eli SR-4 Western Kentucky DNS - 6
Bush, William JR-3 Western Kentucky DNS - 6
Morris, Julius SR-4 Western Kentucky DNS - 6
Harris, Cadarius Unattached DNS - 6
fletcher, devonte Unattached DNS - 4
Jenkins Jr, James STL Blues TC DNS - 3

60 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. DeVore, Jared FR-1 Belmont 7.25
2. Lawson, Jarod FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 7.45
3. Blount, Jeb SO-2 Berry 7.51
4. Williams, DeAnthony FR-1 Alabama A&M 8.14
5. Catalan, Ricardo FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 8.19
6. Fructuoso, Luis SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 8.85

60 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Randall, Seth SO-2 Belmont 7.17
2. Stover, Hayden FR-1 Belmont 7.18
3. Streator, Porter SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 7.23
4. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 7.24
5. glenn, donald Unattached 7.72
6. Daugherty, Duane Unattached 7.90

60 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Teague, Ryan SO-2 Belmont 7.05
2. Talton, Tron SO-2 Louisville 7.06
3. Simmons, Chaz JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 7.14
4. Lauderdale, Carl Unattached 7.21
5. Stewart, James SR-4 Tennessee St. 7.26
6. Dalton, Grant Unattached 7.63
7. White, Marcel Unattached 7.78

Jenkins Jr, James STL Blues TC DNS

60 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hayes, Austin JR-3 Western Kentucky 7.03
2. Este, Joseph SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 7.07
3. Boles-White, Micah Unattached 7.19
4. Weakley, Donald FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.22
5. Nelson, Jaylen Unattached 7.38
6. hewlett, obrien Unattached 7.48
7. Simons, Jordan FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.51

fletcher, devonte Unattached DNS

60 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bishop, Andrew JR-3 Memphis 6.82
2. Martin, Nick FR-1 Memphis 6.93
3. Petty, Lamarco FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 7.09
4. Amaar, Ahmed Unattached 7.10
5. Byers, Cameron Unattached 7.14

60 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. DeMoss, Davon JR-3 Memphis 6.69
2. Faison, James SR-4 Tennessee St. 6.88
3. Lewis, Charles Unattached 6.92
4. Lane, Cal NIke 7.30

Minor, Eli SR-4 Western Kentucky DNS
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Men's 200 Meters

6. Thomas, Jordan JR-3 Tennessee St. 7.14
7. McPhatter, Tyrese FR-1 Alabama A&M 7.28
8. Collins, Casey Unattached 7.71

Bush, William JR-3 Western Kentucky DNS
Morris, Julius SR-4 Western Kentucky DNS
Harris, Cadarius Unattached DNS

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Lewis, Charles Unattached 21.59 - 1(1)
2. Bishop, Andrew JR-3 Memphis 21.79 - 2(1)
3. Allen, Jerin SR-4 Louisville 21.86 - 1(2)
4. Petty, Lamarco FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 21.96 - 2(2)
5. Gunnarsson, Kolbeinn SO-2 Memphis 22.00 - 1(3)
6. Amaar, Ahmed Unattached 22.10 - 4(1)
7. Coleman, Carlos SR-4 Louisville 22.24 - 4(2)
8. Givens, Christopher FR-1 Tennessee St. 22.26 - 3(1)
9. Hall, Josh SR-4 Louisville 22.29 - 3(2)
10. Bisschop, Braam FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 22.30 - 1(4)
11. Stewart, James SR-4 Tennessee St. 22.32 - 1(5)
12. Brumfield, R'Lazon FR-1 Tennessee St. 22.40 - 6(1)
13. Jones, David SR-4 Tennessee St. 22.45 - 2(3)
14. Tanner, Desmond JR-3 Tennessee St. 22.50 - 4(3)
15. Talton, Tron SO-2 Louisville 22.51 - 6(2)
16. Thomas, Jordan JR-3 Campbellsville 22.57 - 8(1)
17. Martin, Nick FR-1 Memphis 22.72 - 3(3)
18. Byers, Cameron Unattached 22.73 - 5(1)
19. Lauderdale, Carl Unattached 22.80 - 4(4)
20. Love, Langston FR-1 Louisville 22.84 - 7(1)
21. Peck, Teague SR-4 Louisville 22.86 - 4(5)
22. Crandon, Anthony JR-3 Louisville 22.88 - 6(3)
23. Boles-White, Micah Unattached 22.92 - 4(6)
24. Ali, Amir FR-1 Alabama A&M 23.03 - 7(2)
25. Jackson, Jaron JR-3 Campbellsville 23.11 - 8(2)
26. Baker, DeAndre Unattached 23.13 - 5(2)
27. Higdon-Burgess, Alec SO-2 Louisville 23.14 - 8(3)
28. Garcia, Andrew JR-3 Belmont 23.23 - 6(4)
29. Cantrell, Greg JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 23.28 - 6(5)
30. Archie, Miles FR-1 Tennessee St. 23.38 - 9(1)
31. Weakley, Donald FR-1 Alabama A&M 23.52 - 6(6)
32. Barbee, Demanuel FR-1 Campbellsville 23.60 - 9(2)
33. McPhatter, Tyrese FR-1 Alabama A&M 23.70 - 7(3)
34. Whelchel, Artrayvious FR-1 Alabama A&M 23.80 - 5(3)
35. Weaver, Lucas FR-1 Louisville 23.88 - 9(3)
36. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 23.92 - 1(6)
37. hewlett, obrien Unattached 23.95 - 7(4)
38. Simons, Jordan FR-1 Alabama A&M 24.18 - 7(5)
39. Dalton, Grant Unattached 24.25 - 5(4)
40. Blount, Jeb SO-2 Berry 24.44 - 2(4)
41. White, Marcel Unattached 24.80 - 8(4)
42. Truitt, Keyshon JR-3 Campbellsville 25.03 - 8(5)
43. glenn, donald Unattached 25.33 - 9(4)
44. Williams, DeAnthony FR-1 Alabama A&M 26.23 - 3(4)

Nammour, Nathan JR-3 Belmont DNF - 2
Simmons, Chaz JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State DNF - 5
Stewart, Michael FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS - 3
Harris, Cadarius Unattached DNS - 3
Hodge Jr., Damon Unattached DNS - 7
Lewis, Tyler SO-2 Campbellsville DNS - 9
Jenkins Jr, James STL Blues TC DNS - 9
fletcher, devonte Unattached DNS - 2
Nelson, Jaylen Unattached DNS - 8
Davidson, Randy SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State DNS - 5

200 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Lewis, Charles Unattached 21.59
2. Allen, Jerin SR-4 Louisville 21.86
3. Gunnarsson, Kolbeinn SO-2 Memphis 22.00
4. Bisschop, Braam FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 22.30
5. Stewart, James SR-4 Tennessee St. 22.32
6. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 23.92

200 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bishop, Andrew JR-3 Memphis 21.79
2. Petty, Lamarco FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 21.96
3. Jones, David SR-4 Tennessee St. 22.45
4. Blount, Jeb SO-2 Berry 24.44

Nammour, Nathan JR-3 Belmont DNF
fletcher, devonte Unattached DNS

200 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Givens, Christopher FR-1 Tennessee St. 22.26
2. Hall, Josh SR-4 Louisville 22.29
3. Martin, Nick FR-1 Memphis 22.72
4. Williams, DeAnthony FR-1 Alabama A&M 26.23

Stewart, Michael FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS
Harris, Cadarius Unattached DNS

200 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Amaar, Ahmed Unattached 22.10
2. Coleman, Carlos SR-4 Louisville 22.24
3. Tanner, Desmond JR-3 Tennessee St. 22.50
4. Lauderdale, Carl Unattached 22.80
5. Peck, Teague SR-4 Louisville 22.86
6. Boles-White, Micah Unattached 22.92

200 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Byers, Cameron Unattached 22.73
2. Baker, DeAndre Unattached 23.13
3. Whelchel, Artrayvious FR-1 Alabama A&M 23.80
4. Dalton, Grant Unattached 24.25

Simmons, Chaz JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State DNF
Davidson, Randy SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

200 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Brumfield, R'Lazon FR-1 Tennessee St. 22.40
2. Talton, Tron SO-2 Louisville 22.51
3. Crandon, Anthony JR-3 Louisville 22.88
4. Garcia, Andrew JR-3 Belmont 23.23
5. Cantrell, Greg JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 23.28
6. Weakley, Donald FR-1 Alabama A&M 23.52

200 Meters Section 7
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Love, Langston FR-1 Louisville 22.84
2. Ali, Amir FR-1 Alabama A&M 23.03
3. McPhatter, Tyrese FR-1 Alabama A&M 23.70
4. hewlett, obrien Unattached 23.95
5. Simons, Jordan FR-1 Alabama A&M 24.18

Hodge Jr., Damon Unattached DNS

200 Meters Section 8
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Thomas, Jordan JR-3 Campbellsville 22.57
2. Jackson, Jaron JR-3 Campbellsville 23.11
3. Higdon-Burgess, Alec SO-2 Louisville 23.14
4. White, Marcel Unattached 24.80
5. Truitt, Keyshon JR-3 Campbellsville 25.03

Nelson, Jaylen Unattached DNS

200 Meters Section 9
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Archie, Miles FR-1 Tennessee St. 23.38
2. Barbee, Demanuel FR-1 Campbellsville 23.60
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Men's 400 Meters

3. Weaver, Lucas FR-1 Louisville 23.88
4. glenn, donald Unattached 25.33

Lewis, Tyler SO-2 Campbellsville DNS
Jenkins Jr, James STL Blues TC DNS

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Lee, Newton FR-1 Memphis 47.70 - 2(1)
2. Morris, Julius SR-4 Western Kentucky 48.00 - 4(1)
3. Coleman, Carlos SR-4 Louisville 48.03 - 2(2)
4. Faison, James SR-4 Tennessee St. 48.07 - 1(1)
5. Peck, Teague SR-4 Louisville 48.23 - 1(2)
6. Pasley, Jarred SR-4 Memphis 48.37 - 1(3)
7. Champlin, Ryan SO-2 Memphis 48.59 - 2(3)
8. Hall, Josh SR-4 Louisville 48.62 - 1(4)
9. Bailey, Ashley Unattached 49.02 - 3(1)
10. Adedamola, Adeniji SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 49.03 - 1(5)
11. Andrews, Antaun SR-4 Memphis 49.20 - 3(2)
12. Hodge Jr., Damon Unattached 49.22 - 4(2)
13. Olige, Isaiah SR-4 Tennessee St. 49.29 - 4(3)
14. Givens, Christopher FR-1 Tennessee St. 49.31 - 3(3)
15. Minor, Eli SR-4 Western Kentucky 49.40 - 9(1)
15. Umoh, Ifiok SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 49.40 - 2(4)
17. Kimmet, Jason SR-4 Memphis 49.44 - 4(4)
18. Scott, Jamario SO-2 Tennessee St. 49.49 - 3(4)
19. Crandon, Anthony JR-3 Louisville 49.70 - 2(5)
20. Green, DeTorrian Unattached 49.75 - 5(1)
21. Delgado, Joe SR-4 Louisville 49.95 - 8(1)
22. Campbell, Leroy SO-2 Alabama A&M 50.23 - 7(1)
23. Afful, Solomon SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 50.45 - 6(1)
24. Napier, Joshua Unattached 50.58 - 7(2)
25. Love, Langston FR-1 Louisville 50.66 - 5(2)
26. Thomas, Jordan JR-3 Campbellsville 50.82 - 9(2)
27. Jones, David SR-4 Tennessee St. 50.83 - 5(3)
28. Thomas, Jordan JR-3 Tennessee St. 50.98 - 8(2)
29. Higdon-Burgess, Alec SO-2 Louisville 51.43 - 5(4)
30. Johnson, Jaimon Unattached 51.52 - 10(1)
31. Kieffer, Kaden SO-2 Belmont 51.76 - 8(3)
32. Ali, Amir FR-1 Alabama A&M 51.82 - 6(2)
33. Jackson, Jaron JR-3 Campbellsville 51.87 - 9(3)
34. Fleming, Rory SR-4 Berry 52.18 - 4(5)
35. Cantrell, Greg JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 52.40 - 9(4)
36. Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville 52.42 - 10(2)
37. Slaton, Kewan FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 52.54 - 5(5)
38. Evans, Marquis FR-1 Alabama A&M 52.66 - 7(3)
39. Cody, Timothy FR-1 Belmont 52.77 - 7(4)
40. Quinsontro, Irby, Jr. SO-2 Tennessee St. 53.06 - 6(3)
41. Whelchel, Artrayvious FR-1 Alabama A&M 53.09 - 6(4)
42. hewlett, obrien Unattached 53.32 - 8(4)
43. Oliver, Thomas FR-1 Berry 53.35 - 10(3)
44. Truitt, Keyshon JR-3 Campbellsville 53.56 - 9(5)
45. Donnell, Darin FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 53.59 - 8(5)
46. Davidson, Randy SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 53.79 - 8(6)
47. Moody, Amortez SR-4 Alabama A&M 53.87 - 10(4)
48. Barbee, Demanuel FR-1 Campbellsville 53.88 - 5(6)
49. Archie, Miles FR-1 Tennessee St. 53.96 - 6(5)
50. Vickers, Khristian FR-1 Belmont 54.05 - 10(5)
51. Dalton, Grant Unattached 55.50 - 6(6)
52. White, Marcel Unattached 57.28 - 10(6)

Carey, Michael SR-4 Memphis FS - 4
fletcher, devonte Unattached DNS - 3
Stewart, Michael FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS - 7
Torian, Jaquez FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS - 7
Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky DNS - 9

400 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Faison, James SR-4 Tennessee St. 48.07
2. Peck, Teague SR-4 Louisville 48.23
3. Pasley, Jarred SR-4 Memphis 48.37
4. Hall, Josh SR-4 Louisville 48.62
5. Adedamola, Adeniji SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 49.03

400 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Lee, Newton FR-1 Memphis 47.70
2. Coleman, Carlos SR-4 Louisville 48.03
3. Champlin, Ryan SO-2 Memphis 48.59
4. Umoh, Ifiok SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 49.40
5. Crandon, Anthony JR-3 Louisville 49.70

400 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bailey, Ashley Unattached 49.02
2. Andrews, Antaun SR-4 Memphis 49.20
3. Givens, Christopher FR-1 Tennessee St. 49.31
4. Scott, Jamario SO-2 Tennessee St. 49.49

fletcher, devonte Unattached DNS

400 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Morris, Julius SR-4 Western Kentucky 48.00
2. Hodge Jr., Damon Unattached 49.22
3. Olige, Isaiah SR-4 Tennessee St. 49.29
4. Kimmet, Jason SR-4 Memphis 49.44
5. Fleming, Rory SR-4 Berry 52.18

Carey, Michael SR-4 Memphis FS

400 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Green, DeTorrian Unattached 49.75
2. Love, Langston FR-1 Louisville 50.66
3. Jones, David SR-4 Tennessee St. 50.83
4. Higdon-Burgess, Alec SO-2 Louisville 51.43
5. Slaton, Kewan FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 52.54
6. Barbee, Demanuel FR-1 Campbellsville 53.88

400 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Afful, Solomon SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 50.45
2. Ali, Amir FR-1 Alabama A&M 51.82
3. Quinsontro, Irby, Jr. SO-2 Tennessee St. 53.06
4. Whelchel, Artrayvious FR-1 Alabama A&M 53.09
5. Archie, Miles FR-1 Tennessee St. 53.96
6. Dalton, Grant Unattached 55.50

400 Meters Section 7
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Campbell, Leroy SO-2 Alabama A&M 50.23
2. Napier, Joshua Unattached 50.58
3. Evans, Marquis FR-1 Alabama A&M 52.66
4. Cody, Timothy FR-1 Belmont 52.77

Stewart, Michael FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS
Torian, Jaquez FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

400 Meters Section 8
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Delgado, Joe SR-4 Louisville 49.95
2. Thomas, Jordan JR-3 Tennessee St. 50.98
3. Kieffer, Kaden SO-2 Belmont 51.76
4. hewlett, obrien Unattached 53.32
5. Donnell, Darin FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 53.59
6. Davidson, Randy SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 53.79
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Men's 800 Meters

Men's Mile

Men's 3000 Meters

400 Meters Section 9
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Minor, Eli SR-4 Western Kentucky 49.40
2. Thomas, Jordan JR-3 Campbellsville 50.82
3. Jackson, Jaron JR-3 Campbellsville 51.87
4. Cantrell, Greg JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 52.40
5. Truitt, Keyshon JR-3 Campbellsville 53.56

Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky DNS

400 Meters Section 10
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Johnson, Jaimon Unattached 51.52
2. Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville 52.42
3. Oliver, Thomas FR-1 Berry 53.35
4. Moody, Amortez SR-4 Alabama A&M 53.87
5. Vickers, Khristian FR-1 Belmont 54.05
6. White, Marcel Unattached 57.28

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Prince, Quamel Unattached 1:53.10 - 2(1)
2. Sanders, Trevon SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 1:53.83 - 2(2)
3. Perez, Leonel JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 1:54.67 - 2(3)
4. Mosley, Thomas FR-1 Tennessee St. 1:54.80 - 2(4)
5. Laws, Brandon SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 1:54.91 - 2(5)
6. McDowell, Jontue SR-4 Tennessee St. 1:55.33 - 2(6)
7. Walker, Jhon-Wes FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 1:57.07 - 2(7)
8. Abdul, Marcus FR-1 Tennessee St. 1:58.87 - 2(8)
9. Percy, Tyler Unattached 1:59.10 - 2(9)
10. Williams, Ben SO-2 Belmont 1:59.55 - 1(1)
11. Norment, Namman JR-3 Memphis 2:00.03 - 2(10)
12. Mack, Nathan SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 2:00.81 - 2(11)
13. Acevedo, Julio FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 2:00.84 - 1(2)
14. Gonzales, Christian SO-2 Belmont 2:01.42 - 2(12)
15. Boyd, Tahj FR-1 Tennessee St. 2:01.77 - 1(3)
16. Killingsworth, Alex SO-2 Berry 2:02.33 - 1(4)
17. Ward, Alex SO-2 Alabama A&M 2:02.43 - 1(5)
18. Williams , Tre SO-2 Alabama A&M 2:03.80 - 1(6)
19. Brown , Austin FR-1 Western Kentucky 2:05.22 - 1(7)
20. Layton, John SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 2:06.04 - 1(8)
21. Perez, Leomar FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 2:09.04 - 1(9)
22. Appleby, Timothy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 2:27.36 - 1(10)

Hayes, Austin JR-3 Western Kentucky DNF - 1
Fry, Donnie SO-2 Western Kentucky DNS - 1

800 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Williams, Ben SO-2 Belmont 1:59.55
2. Acevedo, Julio FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 2:00.84
3. Boyd, Tahj FR-1 Tennessee St. 2:01.77
4. Killingsworth, Alex SO-2 Berry 2:02.33
5. Ward, Alex SO-2 Alabama A&M 2:02.43
6. Williams , Tre SO-2 Alabama A&M 2:03.80
7. Brown , Austin FR-1 Western Kentucky 2:05.22
8. Layton, John SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 2:06.04
9. Perez, Leomar FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 2:09.04
10. Appleby, Timothy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 2:27.36

Hayes, Austin JR-3 Western Kentucky DNF
Fry, Donnie SO-2 Western Kentucky DNS

800 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Prince, Quamel Unattached 1:53.10
2. Sanders, Trevon SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 1:53.83
3. Perez, Leonel JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 1:54.67
4. Mosley, Thomas FR-1 Tennessee St. 1:54.80
5. Laws, Brandon SR-4 Trevecca Nazarene 1:54.91
6. McDowell, Jontue SR-4 Tennessee St. 1:55.33
7. Walker, Jhon-Wes FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 1:57.07
8. Abdul, Marcus FR-1 Tennessee St. 1:58.87
9. Percy, Tyler Unattached 1:59.10
10. Norment, Namman JR-3 Memphis 2:00.03
11. Mack, Nathan SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 2:00.81
12. Gonzales, Christian SO-2 Belmont 2:01.42

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Chemadi, Kigen JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 4:03.65 - 2(1)
2. Choge, Jacob SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 4:05.97 - 2(2)
3. Prince, Quamel Unattached 4:23.83 - 2(3)
4. Kibet, Vincent FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 4:26.31 - 2(4)
5. VONN, Hannes FR-1 Tennessee Tech 4:26.57 - 2(5)
6. Cheplak, Brannon FR-1 Tennessee Tech 4:28.20 - 2(6)
7. Huezo, David SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 4:28.47 - 2(7)
8. Swindell, Bryce SO-2 Western Kentucky 4:33.05 - 2(8)
9. Oglesby, Will FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 4:35.97 - 2(9)
10. Villaman , Denzel SO-2 Western Kentucky 4:45.07 - 1(1)
11. Seged, Maor JR-3 Western Kentucky 4:46.08 - 1(2)
12. Shultz, Jimmy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 4:49.06 - 1(3)
13. Woods, Austin JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 4:50.40 - 1(4)
14. Brenner, Collyn SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 4:52.05 - 1(5)
15. Smart, Micah SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 4:52.77 - 1(6)
16. Powell, Ty'relle SO-2 Alabama A&M 4:57.56 - 1(7)

McNary, Larry FR-1 Tennessee St. DQ - 2
Smith, Daniel FR-1 Tennessee-Martin DNF - 2
MOHAMMED , ABABU SO-2 Tennessee Tech DNS - 1
Fry, Donnie SO-2 Western Kentucky DNS - 1
Eddings, Barrett FR-1 Western Kentucky DNS - 1
Kawasaki, Caleb Unattached DNS - 1

Mile Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Villaman , Denzel SO-2 Western Kentucky 4:45.07
2. Seged, Maor JR-3 Western Kentucky 4:46.08
3. Shultz, Jimmy FR-1 Trevecca Nazarene 4:49.06
4. Woods, Austin JR-3 Trevecca Nazarene 4:50.40
5. Brenner, Collyn SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 4:52.05
6. Smart, Micah SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 4:52.77
7. Powell, Ty'relle SO-2 Alabama A&M 4:57.56

MOHAMMED , ABABU SO-2 Tennessee Tech DNS
Fry, Donnie SO-2 Western Kentucky DNS
Eddings, Barrett FR-1 Western Kentucky DNS
Kawasaki, Caleb Unattached DNS

Mile Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Chemadi, Kigen JR-3 Mid. Tenn. State 4:03.65
2. Choge, Jacob SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 4:05.97
3. Prince, Quamel Unattached 4:23.83
4. Kibet, Vincent FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 4:26.31
5. VONN, Hannes FR-1 Tennessee Tech 4:26.57
6. Cheplak, Brannon FR-1 Tennessee Tech 4:28.20
7. Huezo, David SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene 4:28.47
8. Swindell, Bryce SO-2 Western Kentucky 4:33.05
9. Oglesby, Will FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 4:35.97

McNary, Larry FR-1 Tennessee St. DQ
Smith, Daniel FR-1 Tennessee-Martin DNF

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Maton, Marc SR-4 SE Missouri 8:31.12 - 2(1)
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Men's 60 Hurdles

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

Men's High Jump

2. Plunkett, Daniel SR-4 SE Missouri 8:46.99 - 2(2)
3. Kamph, Matthew JR-3 Memphis 8:47.91 - 2(3)
4. Scarbrough, Taylor SO-2 Western Kentucky 8:56.39 - 2(4)
5. Cuyeu, Julien JR-3 Western Kentucky 9:00.15 - 2(5)
6. Roberts, Parker SO-2 Berry 9:02.99 - 2(6)
7. Sammy , Kipkirui FR-1 Tennessee Tech 9:03.19 - 2(7)
8. Fulton, Brayden SO-2 Berry 9:10.52 - 2(8)
9. Cheruiyot, Amos SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 9:13.68 - 2(9)
10. Balleau, Zach Unattached 9:13.70 - 2(10)
11. Sprague, Kyle Unattached 9:18.77 - 2(11)
12. Sigei, Bernard SO-2 Tennessee Tech 9:20.28 - 1(1)
13. Knowlton, Will JR-3 Berry 9:22.23 - 1(2)
14. Butler, Rhett SR-4 Berry 9:22.64 - 1(3)
15. Dye, Timothy FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 9:25.42 - 1(4)
16. Bevins, Robert SR-4 Berry 9:26.48 - 1(5)
17. Bowers, Alan SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 9:34.49 - 2(12)
18. Mallett, Cam SO-2 Berry 9:40.51 - 1(6)
19. Butzow, Andy FR-1 Berry 9:42.97 - 1(7)
20. Gogal, Jon JR-3 Berry 9:46.85 - 1(8)
21. Palumbo, Joey SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 9:51.32 - 1(9)
22. Graves, William SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 9:53.38 - 1(10)
23. Towe, Matt SO-2 Berry 9:59.10 - 1(11)
24. Hills, Jake FR-1 Berry 10:27.04 - 1(12)
25. Chavez, Juan JR-3 Berry 10:32.98 - 1(13)

Schell, Alex FR-1 Western Kentucky DNF - 1
Stocks, Silas JR-3 Berry DNS - 1
Bensley, Cameron FR-1 Berry DNS - 2
Cheruiyot, Geoffry SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State DNS - 2
Kibet, Vincent FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS - 2

3000 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Sigei, Bernard SO-2 Tennessee Tech 9:20.28
2. Knowlton, Will JR-3 Berry 9:22.23
3. Butler, Rhett SR-4 Berry 9:22.64
4. Dye, Timothy FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 9:25.42
5. Bevins, Robert SR-4 Berry 9:26.48
6. Mallett, Cam SO-2 Berry 9:40.51
7. Butzow, Andy FR-1 Berry 9:42.97
8. Gogal, Jon JR-3 Berry 9:46.85
9. Palumbo, Joey SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 9:51.32
10. Graves, William SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 9:53.38
11. Towe, Matt SO-2 Berry 9:59.10
12. Hills, Jake FR-1 Berry 10:27.04
13. Chavez, Juan JR-3 Berry 10:32.98

Schell, Alex FR-1 Western Kentucky DNF
Stocks, Silas JR-3 Berry DNS

3000 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Maton, Marc SR-4 SE Missouri 8:31.12
2. Plunkett, Daniel SR-4 SE Missouri 8:46.99
3. Kamph, Matthew JR-3 Memphis 8:47.91
4. Scarbrough, Taylor SO-2 Western Kentucky 8:56.39
5. Cuyeu, Julien JR-3 Western Kentucky 9:00.15
6. Roberts, Parker SO-2 Berry 9:02.99
7. Sammy , Kipkirui FR-1 Tennessee Tech 9:03.19
8. Fulton, Brayden SO-2 Berry 9:10.52
9. Cheruiyot, Amos SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State 9:13.68
10. Balleau, Zach Unattached 9:13.70
11. Sprague, Kyle Unattached 9:18.77
12. Bowers, Alan SO-2 Mid. Tenn. State 9:34.49

Bensley, Cameron FR-1 Berry DNS
Cheruiyot, Geoffry SR-4 Mid. Tenn. State DNS
Kibet, Vincent FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Hayden, Jonathan SR-4 Western Kentucky 8.10 - 2(1)
2. Amos, Jemarruse SR-4 Tennessee St. 8.26 - 2(2)
3. Olige, Isaiah SR-4 Tennessee St. 8.28 - 2(3)
4. Lewis, Tyler SO-2 Campbellsville 8.36 - 1(1)
5. Corprew, Caleb SR-4 Belmont 8.42 - 2(4)
6. Miller, Alex SO-2 Belmont 8.55 - 1(2)
7. Lipe, Ryan JR-3 Belmont 8.57 - 1(3)
8. Delgado, Joe SR-4 Louisville 8.58 - 1(4)
9. Tanner, Desmond JR-3 Tennessee St. 8.60 - 1(5)
10. Bailey, Ashley Unattached 8.69 - 2(5)
11. Bisschop, Braam FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 8.82 - 2(6)
12. Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville 8.87 - 1(6)
13. Fleming, Rory SR-4 Berry 8.97 - 1(7)

60 Hurdles Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Lewis, Tyler SO-2 Campbellsville 8.36
2. Miller, Alex SO-2 Belmont 8.55
3. Lipe, Ryan JR-3 Belmont 8.57
4. Delgado, Joe SR-4 Louisville 8.58
5. Tanner, Desmond JR-3 Tennessee St. 8.60
6. Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville 8.87
7. Fleming, Rory SR-4 Berry 8.97

60 Hurdles Section 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hayden, Jonathan SR-4 Western Kentucky 8.10
2. Amos, Jemarruse SR-4 Tennessee St. 8.26
3. Olige, Isaiah SR-4 Tennessee St. 8.28
4. Corprew, Caleb SR-4 Belmont 8.42
5. Bailey, Ashley Unattached 8.69
6. Bisschop, Braam FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State 8.82

Top↑

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE

1. Memphis A Davon DeMoss, Ryan Champlin, Jarred Pasley, Namman Norment 3:13.19 -
2. Mid. Tenn. State A Adeniji Adedamola, Ifiok Umoh, Braam Bisschop, Trevon Sanders 3:14.36 -
3. Western Kentucky A Austin Hayes, Eli Minor, Julius Morris, Denzel Villaman 3:17.42 -
4. Memphis B Jason Kimmet, Newton Lee, Antaun Andrews, Michael Carey 3:17.94 -
5. Tennessee St. A Jontue McDowell, James Faison, Thomas Mosley, Jamario Scott 3:20.76 -
6. Alabama A&M A Alex Ward, Tre Williams , Leroy Campbell, Amir Ali 3:20.76 -
7. Belmont A Christian Crenshaw, Andrew Garcia, Kaden Kieffer, Caleb Corprew 3:23.13 -
8. Belmont B Alex Miller, Ryan Teague, Jared DeVore, Nathan Nammour 3:23.58 -
9. Western Kentucky B Maor Seged, Jonathan Hayden, Alec Tanksley, Brandon Sammy 3:28.08 -
10. Campbellsville A Jordan Thomas, Jaron Jackson, Keyshon Truitt, Demanuel Barbee 3:28.58 -
11. Alabama A&M B Artrayvious Whelchel, Amortez Moody, Marquis Evans, Tyrese McPhatter 3:33.42 -
12. Tennessee St. B Isaiah Olige, David Jones, Desmond Tanner, Jordan Thomas 3:34.53 -

Tennessee St. C Marcus Abdul, Tahj Boyd, Larry McNary, Christopher Givens DNS -
Western Kentucky C Donnie Fry, Taylor Scarbrough, Austin Brown , Julien Cuyeu DNS -
Alabama A&M C Donald Weakley, Jordan Simons, Ty'relle Powell, DeAnthony Williams DNS -
Mid. Tenn. State B Jaquez Torian, Solomon Afful, Randy Davidson, Lamarco Petty DNS -
Mid. Tenn. State C Greg Cantrell, Chaz Simmons, Michael Stewart, Nathan Mack DNS -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE
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Men's Pole Vault

Men's Long Jump

Men's Triple Jump

1. Allen, Jerin SR-4 Louisville 2.20m 7' 2.5" -
1.801.851.901.952.002.052.082.112.142.172.202.23
PPPPPPPPPPPPO XO XO XO O XO XO XXX

2. Reeves, Javen SR-4 Louisville 2.20m 7' 2.5" -
1.801.851.901.952.002.052.082.11 2.142.172.20 2.23
PPPPPPPPPPPPO XO O PPPXO XO XXOXXX

3. Agnew, Noah SO-2 Memphis 2.05m 6' 8.75" -
1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.08
PPP PPP XO O XO XXO XXX

4. VanMeter, Skyler SO-2 Louisville 1.95m 6' 4.75" -
1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00
PPP O O O XXX

5. Mitchell, Drake SO-2 Belmont 1.95m 6' 4.75" -
1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00
PPP XO O O XXX

Mayfield, Desmond FR-1 Tennessee St. DNS DNS -
Valdary, Troy FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS DNS -
Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry DNS DNS -
Pennix, Solomon FR-1 Campbellsville DNS DNS -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

1. Pillow, Chris Unattached 5.30m 17' 4.5" -
4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.40
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXX

2. Brannon, Chase Unattached 5.30m 17' 4.5" -
4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95 5.10 5.20 5.30 5.40
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XXO XXX

3. Pujats, Pauls Unattached 5.10m 16' 8.75" -
4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95 5.10 5.20
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XO XXX

4. Fox, Eric SR-4 Louisville 4.80m 15' 9" -
4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95
PPP PPP PPP XO XO XXX

5. Weaver, Lucas FR-1 Louisville 4.35m 14' 3.25" -
4.20 4.35 4.50
O O XXX

6. Smith, Tucker FR-1 Berry 4.35m 14' 3.25" -
4.20 4.35 4.50
O O XXX

Brice, Mitchell SO-2 Berry NH NH -
4.20
XXX

Willingham, Bobby FR-1 Belmont NH NH -
4.20
XXX

Shasteen, Zach SO-2 Memphis NH NH -
4.20
XXX

Caldwell, Ethan JR-3 Berry NH NH -
4.20
XXX

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE WIND

1. Newport, Oliver SR-4 Louisville 7.34m 24' 1" - +0.0
7.23m ND 7.18m 7.34m

2. Jegede, Marcus JR-3 Louisville 7.30m 23' 11.5" - +0.0
7.30m ND 7.19m 7.23m

3. Brumfield, R'Lazon FR-1 Tennessee St. 7.22m 23' 8.25" - +0.0
FOUL FOUL 7.22m 7.09m

4. Lane, Cal NIke 7.22m 23' 8.25" - +0.0
7.22m 6.92m PASS PASS

5. Narramore, Will Unattached 6.98m 22' 11" - +0.0
FOUL 6.33m 6.98m 6.88m

6. Delgado, Joe SR-4 Louisville 6.94m 22' 9.25" - +0.0
6.62m 6.64m 6.90m 6.94m

7. Myles, Charlie Unattached 6.83m 22' 5" - +0.0
6.39m 6.66m 6.78m 6.83m

8. Woody, Chris FR-1 Louisville 6.77m 22' 2.5" - +0.0
6.77m 6.50m 6.50m 6.66m

9. Baker, DeAndre Unattached 6.76m 22' 2.25" - +0.0
6.04m 6.74m FOUL 6.76m

10. Clifton, Antonio SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 6.59m 21' 7.5" - +0.0
6.59m ND ND ND

11. Mitchell, Drake SO-2 Belmont 6.46m 21' 2.5" - +0.0
5.87m ND ND 6.46m

12. Amos, Jemarruse SR-4 Tennessee St. 6.21m 20' 4.5" - +0.0
6.21m ND ND ND

13. Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky 6.16m 20' 2.5" - +0.0
FOUL FOUL 6.16m ND

14. Watford, Quincy SR-4 Berry 5.87m 19' 3.25" - +0.0
5.87m FOUL FOUL ND

15. Mayfield, Desmond FR-1 Tennessee St. 5.76m 18' 10.75" - +0.0
5.76m ND ND ND
Valdary, Troy FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS DNS -
Davis, Luke SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS DNS -

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE WIND

1. Brumfield, R'Lazon FR-1 Tennessee St. 15.31m 50' 2.75" - +0.0
14.66m 14.46m FOUL 15.31m

2. Valentine, Devin SR-4 Louisville 15.09m 49' 6.25" - +0.0
14.46m 14.55m FOUL 15.09m

3. Okot, Vincent Unattached 14.17m 46' 6" - +0.0
13.97m 14.17m PASS PASS
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Men's Shot Put

Men's Weight Throw

4. Rowe, Kaleb JR-3 Louisville 14.10m 46' 3.25" - +0.0
14.10m 13.92m 14.09m 14.03m

5. Amos, Jemarruse SR-4 Tennessee St. 13.25m 43' 5.75" - +0.0
13.19m PASS 13.25m FOUL

6. Woody, Chris FR-1 Louisville 13.18m 43' 3" - +0.0
13.18m FOUL 13.07m 13.10m

7. Mayfield, Desmond FR-1 Tennessee St. 12.68m 41' 7.25" - +0.0
FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.68m
Valdary, Troy FR-1 Mid. Tenn. State DNS DNS -
Davis, Luke SO-2 Trevecca Nazarene DNS DNS -
Tanksley, Alec FR-1 Western Kentucky ND ND -

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE HEAT(PL)

1. Claiborne, Corey JR-3 Belmont 17.12m 56' 2" - 2(1)
  14.22m 17.12m 15.65m

2. Vaughn, Luke SR-4 Memphis 17.09m 56' 1" - 2(2)
  17.03m 16.50m 17.09m 16.54m

3. Neelly, Adam SO-2 Memphis 17.03m 55' 10.5" - 2(3)
  16.22m 16.07m 17.03m FOUL

4. Widener, Cal FR-1 Belmont 15.70m 51' 6.25" - 1(1)
  14.99m 14.84m 15.70m FOUL

5. Gibson, Stephen JR-3 Belmont 14.95m 49' 0.75" - 2(4)
  14.95m FOUL 14.42m FOUL

6. Willingham Jr. , Michael FR-1 Tennessee St. 13.32m 43' 8.5" - 1(2)
  10.54m 11.27m 13.32m FOUL

7. Okot, Vincent Unattached 12.66m 41' 6.5" - 2(5)
  FOUL FOUL 12.66m 12.64m

8. Drennen, Jay FR-1 Campbellsville 12.51m 41' 0.5" - 2(6)
  11.69m 12.00m 12.25m 12.51m

9. Wilkins, Leelan SO-2 Tennessee St. 12.07m 39' 7.25" - 1(3)
  11.91m FOUL 12.07m FOUL

10. Muhwanga, Chard FR-1 Western Kentucky 11.94m 39' 2.25" - 1(4)
  11.43m 11.54m 11.94m FOUL

11. Bryant, Christian FR-1 Alabama A&M 11.93m 39' 1.75" - 1(5)
  10.83m 11.20m 11.64m 11.93m

12. Costin, Caleb FR-1 Campbellsville 11.77m 38' 7.5" - 2(7)
  FOUL 11.77m FOUL FOUL

13. Sheldon, Ryan FR-1 Belmont 10.94m 35' 10.75" - 1(6)
  FOUL 10.94m FOUL FOUL

14. Armstrong, Noah FR-1 Alabama A&M 10.35m 33' 11.5" - 1(7)
  FOUL 10.35m FOUL FOUL

Maddox, Quintis SO-2 Tennessee St. DNS DNS - 1
Lewis, Julien SO-2 Western Kentucky DNS DNS - 1
Evans, Parker FR-1 Memphis ND ND - 2

  FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Vallery, Rafael Unattached ND ND - 2

  FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Shot Put Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Widener, Cal FR-1 Belmont 15.70m 51' 6.25"
14.99m 14.84m 15.70m FOUL

2. Willingham Jr. , Michael FR-1 Tennessee St. 13.32m 43' 8.5"
10.54m 11.27m 13.32m FOUL

3. Wilkins, Leelan SO-2 Tennessee St. 12.07m 39' 7.25"
11.91m FOUL 12.07m FOUL

4. Muhwanga, Chard FR-1 Western Kentucky 11.94m 39' 2.25"
11.43m 11.54m 11.94m FOUL

5. Bryant, Christian FR-1 Alabama A&M 11.93m 39' 1.75"
10.83m 11.20m 11.64m 11.93m

6. Sheldon, Ryan FR-1 Belmont 10.94m 35' 10.75"
FOUL 10.94m FOUL FOUL

7. Armstrong, Noah FR-1 Alabama A&M 10.35m 33' 11.5"
FOUL 10.35m FOUL FOUL
Maddox, Quintis SO-2 Tennessee St. DNS DNS
Lewis, Julien SO-2 Western Kentucky DNS DNS

Shot Put Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Claiborne, Corey JR-3 Belmont 17.12m 56' 2"
14.22m 17.12m 15.65m

2. Vaughn, Luke SR-4 Memphis 17.09m 56' 1"
17.03m 16.50m 17.09m 16.54m

3. Neelly, Adam SO-2 Memphis 17.03m 55' 10.5"
16.22m 16.07m 17.03m FOUL

4. Gibson, Stephen JR-3 Belmont 14.95m 49' 0.75"
14.95m FOUL 14.42m FOUL

5. Okot, Vincent Unattached 12.66m 41' 6.5"
FOUL FOUL 12.66m 12.64m

6. Drennen, Jay FR-1 Campbellsville 12.51m 41' 0.5"
11.69m 12.00m 12.25m 12.51m

7. Costin, Caleb FR-1 Campbellsville 11.77m 38' 7.5"
FOUL 11.77m FOUL FOUL
Evans, Parker FR-1 Memphis ND ND

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Vallery, Rafael Unattached ND ND

FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Top↑

PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE WIND HEAT(PL)

1. Frye, Joe Music City Mavs 21.91m 71' 10.75" - 2(1)
  20.35m 20.99m 21.82m 21.91m

2. Gibson, Stephen JR-3 Belmont 18.12m 59' 5.5" - 2(2)
  18.12m 17.10m FOUL

3. Brown, Caleb Steel Throwers 16.97m 55' 8.25" - 2(3)
  16.69m 16.97m 15.91m

4. Harris, Spencer SO-2 Louisville 16.15m 53' 0" - 2(4)
  15.36m 16.04m 16.15m

5. Neelly, Adam SO-2 Memphis 15.95m 52' 4" - 2(5)
  14.82m 15.95m 15.88m FOUL

6. Claiborne, Corey JR-3 Belmont 15.18m 49' 9.75" - 2(6)
  14.53m 15.18m FOUL 14.80m

7. Evans, Parker FR-1 Memphis 14.25m 46' 9" - 2(7)
  14.25m FOUL

8. Willingham Jr. , Michael FR-1 Tennessee St. 13.95m 45' 9.25" - 2(8)
  12.39m FOUL 13.95m

9. Muhwanga, Chard FR-1 Western Kentucky 13.95m 45' 9.25" - +0.0 1(1)
  10.18m FOUL 13.95m FOUL

10. Widener, Cal FR-1 Belmont 13.76m 45' 1.75" - +0.0 1(2)
  13.26m FOUL FOUL 13.76m

11. Drennen, Jay FR-1 Campbellsville 13.13m 43' 1" - +0.0 1(3)
  13.13m FOUL FOUL FOUL

12. Sims, Draven SO-2 Western Kentucky 11.87m 38' 11.5" - +0.0 1(4)
  11.87m FOUL FOUL FOUL

13. Wilkins, Leelan SO-2 Tennessee St. 11.49m 37' 8.5" - +0.0 1(5)
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  FOUL 11.49m FOUL FOUL
14. Costin, Caleb FR-1 Campbellsville 10.73m 35' 2.5" - +0.0 1(6)

  FOUL 10.73m FOUL FOUL
15. Sheldon, Ryan FR-1 Belmont 10.29m 33' 9.25" - +0.0 1(7)

  10.29m FOUL FOUL FOUL
Maddox, Quintis SO-2 Tennessee St. DNS DNS - 1
Williams, Malik SO-2 Campbellsville DNS DNS - 1
Vaughn, Luke SR-4 Memphis DNS DNS - 2

Weight Throw Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH WIND

1. Muhwanga, Chard FR-1 Western Kentucky 13.95m 45' 9.25" +0.0
10.18m FOUL 13.95m FOUL

2. Widener, Cal FR-1 Belmont 13.76m 45' 1.75" +0.0
13.26m FOUL FOUL 13.76m

3. Drennen, Jay FR-1 Campbellsville 13.13m 43' 1" +0.0
13.13m FOUL FOUL FOUL

4. Sims, Draven SO-2 Western Kentucky 11.87m 38' 11.5" +0.0
11.87m FOUL FOUL FOUL

5. Wilkins, Leelan SO-2 Tennessee St. 11.49m 37' 8.5" +0.0
FOUL 11.49m FOUL FOUL

6. Costin, Caleb FR-1 Campbellsville 10.73m 35' 2.5" +0.0
FOUL 10.73m FOUL FOUL

7. Sheldon, Ryan FR-1 Belmont 10.29m 33' 9.25" +0.0
10.29m FOUL FOUL FOUL
Maddox, Quintis SO-2 Tennessee St. DNS DNS
Williams, Malik SO-2 Campbellsville DNS DNS

Weight Throw Flight 2
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH WIND

1. Frye, Joe Music City Mavs 21.91m 71' 10.75"
20.35m 20.99m 21.82m 21.91m

2. Gibson, Stephen JR-3 Belmont 18.12m 59' 5.5"
18.12m 17.10m FOUL

3. Brown, Caleb Steel Throwers 16.97m 55' 8.25"
16.69m 16.97m 15.91m

4. Harris, Spencer SO-2 Louisville 16.15m 53' 0"
15.36m 16.04m 16.15m

5. Neelly, Adam SO-2 Memphis 15.95m 52' 4"
14.82m 15.95m 15.88m FOUL

6. Claiborne, Corey JR-3 Belmont 15.18m 49' 9.75"
14.53m 15.18m FOUL 14.80m

7. Evans, Parker FR-1 Memphis 14.25m 46' 9"
14.25m FOUL

8. Willingham Jr. ,
Michael

FR-1 Tennessee St. 13.95m 45' 9.25"

12.39m FOUL 13.95m
Vaughn, Luke SR-4 Memphis DNS DNS
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